
NRRS

Assignor: Eric Ciezar emciezar@gmail.com

Brantford Junior Director Dave McLean dmclean15@gmail.com

U18 Women Coach: Graham Boos grahamboos@yahoo.com

U18 Men Coach: Dave McLean dmclean15@gmail.com

U16 Girls Coach: Matt Pavone mattpavone@gmail.com

U16 Boys Coach: Marc Cohoon marccohoon@rogers.com

U14 Girls Coach: Gavin Jacklyn Kita8@sympatico.ca

U14 Boys Coach: Martin Birthelmer Martin.Birthelmer@hsc.on.ca

Directions:

Burlington Junior Director Alex Rappos alexanderrappos@hotmail.com

U18 Women Coach:

U18 Men Coach: Matt Woodley matthewwoodley12@gmail.com

U16 Girls Coach:

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:

U14 Girls Coach:

Address:

Guelph Junior Director Gary Robinson gary.robinson@guelphrugby.com

U18 Women Coach: Carleigh Johnston johnstoc@mail.uoguelph.ca

U18 Men Coach: Adrian Brown adrianbrown1428@gmail.com

U16 Boys Coach: Kelly Shaw k.shaw@ugdsb.on.ca

U16 Boys Asst Coach: Mark Eby bigeby@yahoo.ca

U14 Boys Coach:

Directions:

Hamilton Junior Director Katherine Hesson-Bolton khessonbolton@gmail.com

U18 Women Coach:

U18 Women Assistant:

U18 Men Coach: Tim Dagg aaronivydagg1@hotmail.ca

U18 Men Coach:

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:

U14 Boys Mngr:

Directions:

Highland Junior Director Joe Bowley president@highlandrugby.com 519-400-0547

U18 Women Coach: coach.u18girls@highlandrugby.com

U18 Men Coach:

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Boys Manager: manager.u14boys@highlandrugby.com

U14 Boys Coach: coach.u14boys@highlandrugby.com

Directions:

London Junior Director Jay Howard byrdie22@live.ca

U18 Women Coach: Kalin Walters kwalters@lia-edu.ca

U18 Men Coach: Mark Sutherland strathroyrugby@yahoo.com

U18 Men Assistant: Spencer Eagleson sj.eagleson@hotmail.com

U16 Girls Coach: Shannan Disher coachdish@outlook.com

U16 Boys Coach: Minki Kim mk.kim1909@gmail.com

U14 Boys Coach: Spencer Eagleson sj.eagleson@hotmail.com

U14 Boys Assistant: Mark Sutherland strathroyrugby@yahoo.com

http://www.highlandrugby.com/location/

http://www.hamiltonrugby.com/about/directions.php

Niagara Rugby Union
Junior Contact List

http://brantfordharlequins.com/club-info/directions/

5270 Fairview Street, Burlington, L7L 6A9



Directions:

Niagara Junior Director/President Chris Hodgson president@niagararugby.com

U18 Women Coach: Erin Risto ristodesigns@hotmail.com

U18 Men Coach: Keith McLaughlin kmclaughlin@fleetbusiness.com

U16 Girls Coach: Erin Risto ristodesigns@hotmail.com

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:
Directions:

Norfolk Junior Director Dave Guislynck davegizz@yahoo.com

U18 Women Coach:
U18 Men Coach:

U16 Girls Coach: Ian Fitzgerald ifitzgerald@bhncdsb.ca

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:
Directions:

Sarnia President Chris Groombridge chris.groombridge@gmail.com

U18 Women Coach: Melissa Parker saintsjuniorwomen@gmail.com
U18 Men Coach: Stu Baillie baillst4@gmail.com

U16 Girls Coach:

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:
Directions:

Stoney Creek Junior Director

U18 Women Coach: Kyle Smith k.ra.smith@hotmail.com

U18 Men Coach:

U16 Girls Coach: Allison Morris allisonmorris03@hotmail.com

U16 Boys Coach:

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:
Directions:

Stratford Junior Director Aaron Parsons blackswanfixtures@hotmail.com

U18 Women Coach:

U18 Men Coach:

U16 Girls Coach:

U16 Boys Coach: Aaron Parsons blackswanfixtures@hotmail.com

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:
Directions:

Wilmot Junior Director David Harder david.a.harder@gmail.com

U18 Women Coach:

U18 Men Coach: David Harder david.a.harder@gmail.com

U16 Girls Coach:

U16 Boys Coach: David Harder david.a.harder@gmail.com

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach:
Directions:

Waterloo Junior Director Josh Windsor Josh_windsor@wrdsb.on.ca

U18 Women Coach: Anna Soliman coachasoliman@gmail.com

U18 Men Coach: Dan Snider dansnider_69@hotmail.com

U16 Girls Coach: Abbey Gingerich abbey.gingerich88@gmail.com

U16 Boys Coach: Cody Roberts cody_roberts@wrdsb.on.ca

U14 Girls Coach:

U14 Boys Coach: Josh Windsor Josh_windsor@wrdsb.on.ca
Directions: http://waterloocountyrugby.com/homefield.html

http://www.londonrugbyclub.ca/en-us/contactus.aspx

http://norfolkharvestersrugby.com/sample-page/directions/

http://creekrugby.net/en-us/directions.aspx

http://www.wilmotwarthogs.com/index.php?content=directions.html

SCITS HS 275 Wellington St, Sarnia

http://niagararugby.com/contact-2/


